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Title Motion Number
A., Messiah M-3351

B., Annarose M-3312

Baymen Industries v Con ED M-3638 & M-3757
Brook v Muser M-3916
Brownie Companies v Volmar Construction M-3767 & M-3768
Chowdhury v Bellevue Hospital M-3389

Cuomo v James M-3740
DeMaria v State of NY Unified Court M-3629
Fleischer v Zhang M-3471

Gentile v Juva Skin & Laser Center M-3228

Hall v Middleton M-3170

Halley v James M-3131

Hinduja Global v HBI Group M-3376
Jimenez v Balasubramian M-3647

Kohli v Tewari M-3754

L., Peter v Darien M. M-3030

Landa v Friedman M-3798

Lopez v 18-20 Park 84 M-4081 & M-4098
M. Children M-3200

M., Children M-3365

Matter of Derfner M-2161

Matter of Hogan M-4057

Matter of Metcalf M-4121

Matter of Moore M-4043

Matter of Osterbye M-3996

Matter of Swersky M-4038
Maxwell v City of NY M-3707
Nicholson v YMCA M-3597
Oustatcher v Clark M-2035

People v Akim Massie M-3921

People v Alberto Rivas M-3327

People v Anthony Ferdinand M-1537

People v Anthony Morales M-3302

People v Antonio Staton M-3458

People v Askia Yaw M-3257

People v Benny Melo M-3330

People v Brandon Banks M-3732



http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/A., Messiah (M-3351).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/B., Annarose (M-3312).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Baymen Industries v Con ED (M-3638 & M-3757).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Brook v Muser (M-3916).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Brownie Companies v Volmar Construction (M-3767 & M-3768).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Chowdhury v Bellevue Hospital (M-3389).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Cuomo v James (M-3740).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/DeMaria v State of NY Unified Court (M-3629).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Fleischer v Zhang (M-3471).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Gentile v Juva Skin & Laser Center (M-3228).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Hall v Middleton (M-3170).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Halley v James (M-3131).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Hinduja Global v HBI Group (M-3376).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Jimenez v Balasubramian (M-3647).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Kohli v Tewari (M-3754).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/L., Peter v Darien M. (M-3030).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Landa v Friedman (M-3798).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Lopez v 18-20 Park 84 (M-4081 & M-4098).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/M. Children (M-3200).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/M., Children (M-3365).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Matter of Derfner (M-2161).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Matter of Hogan (M-4057).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Matter of Metcalf (M-4121).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Matter of Moore (M-4043).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Matter of Osterbye (M-3996).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Matter of Swersky (M-4038).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Maxwell v City of NY (M-3707).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Nicholson v YMCA (M-3597).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Oustatcher v Clark (M-2035).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Akim Massie (M-3921).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Alberto Rivas (M-3327).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Anthony Ferdinand (M-1537).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Anthony Morales (M-3302).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Antonio Staton (M-3458).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Askia Yaw (M-3257).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Benny Melo (M-3330).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Brandon Banks (M-3732).pdf

People v Brett Scott

People v Carlos Reyes

People v Daniel Newell
People v Daryl Dean

People v Daytwon Crumedy
People v Demetre Cornish
People v Donte Schnell
People v Dontez Daniels
People v Dwayne McCullough
People v Elijah Arrington
People v Fabian Brown
People v Felix Rodriguez
People v Franchi Ramos
People v Horace Coleman
People v Isaac Batista

People v Isaac Batista

People v Jamel Smalls

People v Jason Deese

People v Jhonatan Cortes-Lopez

People v John Tolentino
People v Jorge Valentin
People v Joshua C. Brathwaite
People v Juan Ortiz

People v Lilibette Torres
People v Mamadou Diallo
People v Marvens Thomas
People v MD Sabus

People v Nigel Jagmohan
People v Paris Baez

People v Rawl V. Steed
People v Salem Aitabdellah
People v Santos Feliciano
People v Sharonda Hart
People v Sonia Taylor
People v Tearre Williams
People v Terrell Williams
People v Timothy S.

People v Yusef Brown
People v Zandir Baker
People v Zedan Grant
People v Zyaire Crumbley
R., Noemi v Fabion R.
Reichenbach v Jacin Investors
Richardson v Garely
Roberson-Fisch v Fisch

S Klein Family v Deratafia

M-3137

M-3256
M-0736
M-3266
M-3335
M-0660
M-3316

M-3315

M-3211

M-3269
M-3848
M-1327

M-3147

M-3985
M-3194
M-3304
M-3066
M-3180
M-3205
M-3300
M-3437
M-3229
M-3283
M-3258
M-3301
M-3225
M-3331
M-3328
M-3294
M-3849
M-3129
M-3370
M-3540
M-3329
M-3255
M-3520
M-3181

M-3262
M-3195

M-3270
M-3138
M-3313

M-3518
M-3639
M-3807
M-3640


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Brett Scott (M-3137).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Carlos Reyes (M-3256).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Daniel Newell (M-0736).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Daryl Dean (M-3266).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Daytwon Crumedy (M-3335).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Demetre Cornish (M-0660).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Donte Schnell (M-3316).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Dontez Daniels (M-3315).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Dwayne McCullough (M-3211).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Elijah Arrington (M-3269).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Fabian Brown (M-3848).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Felix Rodriguez (M-1327).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Franchi Ramos (M-3147).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Horace Coleman (M-3985).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Isaac Batista (M-3194).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Isaac Batista (M-3304).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Jamel Smalls (M-3066).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Jason Deese (M-3180).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Jhonatan Cortes-Lopez (M-3205).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v John Tolentino (M-3300).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Jorge Valentin (M-3437).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Joshua C. Brathwaite (M-3229).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Juan Ortiz (M-3283).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Lilibette Torres (M-3258).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Mamadou Diallo (M-3301).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Marvens Thomas (M-3225).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v MD Sabus (M-3331).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Nigel Jagmohan (M-3328).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Paris Baez (M-3294).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Rawl V. Steed (M-3849).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Salem Aitabdellah (M-3129).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Santos Feliciano (M-3370).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Sharonda Hart (M-3540).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Sonia Taylor (M-3329).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Tearre Williams (M-3255).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Terrell Williams (M-3520).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Timothy S. (M-3181).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Yusef Brown (M-3262).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Zandir Baker (M-3195).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Zedan Grant (M-3270).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/People v Zyaire Crumbley (M-3138).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/R., Noemi v Fabion R. (M-3313).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Reichenbach v Jacin Investors (M-3518).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Richardson v Garely (M-3639).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Roberson-Fisch v Fisch (M-3807).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/S Klein Family v Deratafia (M-3640).pdf

Sandoval v World Trade Center
Santiago v Genting NY

Silverman v Silverman

T., Yakov v Tracy S.

Thompson v Nelson

U.S. Bank v 1226 Evergreen Bapaz
WBL SPE III v Renatus Construction

M-3495
M-3171 et seq.
M-3835
M-3100
M-3937

M-3557
M-4252


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Sandoval v World Trade Center (M-3495).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Santiago v Genting NY (M-3171 et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Silverman v Silverman (M-3835).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/T., Yakov v Tracy S. (M-3100).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/Thompson v Nelson (M-3937).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/U.S. Bank v 1226 Evergreen Bapaz (M-3557).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/19/PDF/WBL SPE III v Renatus Construction (M-4252).pdf

